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	ИМЕ И ПРЕЗИМЕ
	ПРИСУСТВО
	ПАРЦИЈАЛНИ ИСПИТ
	ЗАВРШНИ 
ИСПИТ
	УКУПАН
БРОЈ
БОДОВА
	  КОНАЧНА
  ОЦЈЕНА

	1. Анабела Лаловић
	10
	36
	39
	85
	9

	2. Милица Вуковић
	10
	18
	31
	59
	6

	3. Милош Корићанац
	10
	27
	30
	67
	7

	4. Миљана Дангубић
	10
	35
	33
	78
	8

	5. Наташа Мањић
	10
	20
	0
	30
	5

	6. Теодора Топаловић
	10
	32
	37
	79
	8

	7. Тихана Илић
	10
	15
	26
	51
	6
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